
 

 

 

L96591 - Vegan Sweet Jar. 
Ingredients & Nutritional Information 

 
 

 

Ingredients: 

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Acidity Regulators: Malic Acid, Citric Acid; Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Sodium Bicarbonate, 

Vegetable Oils (Palm, Palm Kernel), Magnesium Stearate, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, 

Cornflour, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate; LYSED SOYA PROTEIN, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper 

Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika Extract. 

Allergens: Please see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Warning: Lollipops are a potential choking hazard. Not suitable for children under 36 months. 

 

Nutritional Values Per 100g 

 

Energy 1689 KJ.  398 kcal 

Fat     2.5g 

of which saturates  2.4g 

Carbohydrates 92.8g 

of which sugars 90.6g 

Protein <0.1g 

Salt   0.7g 

 

 


